
7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 29Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

576 Road 41 05 498 ROAD 41 6:39 AM
175 Road 1430 05 102 ROAD 1430 6:42 AM
106 Acadian Cir 05 BUTLER ROAD@SHERRY RD 6:44 AM
105 Clermont Ct 05 BUTLER ROAD@SHERRY RD 6:44 AM
106 Clermont Ct 05 BUTLER ROAD@SHERRY RD 6:44 AM
111 Golden Leaf Cv 05 BUTLER ROAD@SHERRY RD 6:44 AM
1913 Lake Circle Drive 05 LAKE CIRCLE DRIVE@SUMMERLAKE DRIVE 6:49 AM
1913 Lake Circle Drive 05 LAKE CIRCLE DRIVE@SUMMERLAKE DRIVE 6:49 AM
5387 Lake Grove Dr 05 WOODLAKE COVE@LAKEFIELD DR 6:50 AM
5387 Lake Grove Dr 05 WOODLAKE COVE@LAKEFIELD DR 6:50 AM
5524 Lakefront Dr 05 LAKEFIELD DR @ LAKEFRONT DR 6:51 AM
5515 Lakefront Dr 05 LAKEFIELD DR @ LAKEFRONT DR 6:51 AM
506 Lake Park Dr 63 MEADOW BROOK DR @ LAKE PARK DR 6:53 AM
970 Cottonwood Ln 63 MEADOW BROOK DR @ LAKE PARK DR 6:53 AM
359 Valley Vista Dr 63 MEADOW BROOK DR @ LAKE PARK DR 6:53 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4513 Meadow Ridge Dr 63 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
68 Valley Vista Dr 63 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:55 AM
68 Valley Vista Dr 63 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:55 AM
108 Valley Vista Dr 63 MEADOW LAKE DR@MEADOW RIDGE DR 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4100 N Gloster St 10 4100 North Gloster Street 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
4348 N Gloster St 10 3260 Highway 145 North/4348 N GLOSTER ST 6:55 AM
5006 Crowell Dr 63 CHESTERVILLE RD@FILGO RD 6:56 AM
2372 Main Street 02 MAIN ST @ HILLCREST ST 6:57 AM
2382 Main St 02 MAIN ST @ HILLCREST ST 6:57 AM
5281 Pin Oak Dr 63 CHESTERVILLE RD @ HUNTINGTON PLACE 6:57 AM
5281 Pin Oak Dr 63 CHESTERVILLE RD @ HUNTINGTON PLACE 6:57 AM
481 Huntington Pl 63 CHESTERVILLE RD @ HUNTINGTON PLACE 6:57 AM
5697 Chesterville Rd 63 CHESTERVILLE RD @ TURNER DR 6:58 AM
5697 Chesterville Rd 63 CHESTERVILLE RD @ TURNER DR 6:58 AM
4264 Butler Rd 05 1450 Rowan Oak 6:59 AM
112 Prairie Cv 63 CHESTERVILLE RD@PRAIRIE CV 6:59 AM
1003 Charleston Blvd 05 1450 Rowan Oak 6:59 AM
1003 Charleston Blvd 05 1450 Rowan Oak 6:59 AM
4264 Butler Rd 05 1450 Rowan Oak 6:59 AM
6385 Chesterville Rd 63 CHESTERVILLE RD@PRAIRIE CV 6:59 AM
4322 Butler Rd 05 1450 Rowan Oak 6:59 AM
4661 Lakeway Dr 05 1450 Rowan Oak 6:59 AM
2466 Shelton Dr 02 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 7:03 AM
2529 Shelton Dr 02 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 7:03 AM
2529 Shelton Dr 02 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 7:03 AM
2502 Shelton Dr 02 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 7:03 AM
2458 Shelton Dr 02 TULIP RD@SHELTON DR 7:03 AM
1611 Wilson St 02 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 7:04 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 30Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

685 S Feemster Lake Rd 02 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 7:04 AM
1611 Wilson St 02 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 7:04 AM
639 S Feemster Lake Rd 02 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 7:04 AM
826 S Feemster Lake Rd 02 WILSON ST@S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 7:04 AM
183 County Road 1810 10 COUNTY ROAD 1806@COUNTY ROAD 1810 7:05 AM
5972 Vermelle Dr 63 ASHLEY ST@WESTWIND DR 7:06 AM
1824 Briar Ridge Rd 02 WILSON ST@BAKER ST 7:06 AM
6133 Lauren Cir 63 6101 LAUREN CIR 7:06 AM
265 Willena Cir 63 ASHLEY ST@WESTWIND DR 7:06 AM
159 Ashley St 63 ASHLEY ST@WESTWIND DR 7:06 AM
6235 Lauren Cir 63 LAUREN CIR@ASHLEY ST 7:06 AM
729 Post St 02 WILSON ST@BAKER ST 7:06 AM
704 Post St 02 WILSON ST@BAKER ST 7:06 AM
704 Post St 02 WILSON ST@BAKER ST 7:06 AM
1483 Boone St 02 WILSON ST@BAKER ST 7:06 AM
1021 Wilson St 02 1204/1108 Wilson Street 7:07 AM
709 Post St 02 1204/1108 Wilson Street 7:07 AM
5965 Westwind Dr 63 LOCUST LN@WESTWIND DR 7:08 AM
144 County Road 1754 10 COUNTY ROAD 681@COUNTY ROAD 653B@COUNTY ROAD 7:08 AM
1153 County Road 681 10 COUNTY ROAD 681@COUNTY ROAD 653B@COUNTY ROAD 7:08 AM
159 County Road 1754 10 COUNTY ROAD 681@COUNTY ROAD 653B@COUNTY ROAD 7:08 AM
159 County Road 1754 10 COUNTY ROAD 681@COUNTY ROAD 653B@COUNTY ROAD 7:08 AM
5984 Westwind Dr 63 LOCUST LN@WESTWIND DR 7:08 AM
5965 Westwind Dr 63 LOCUST LN@WESTWIND DR 7:08 AM
182 Pritchard Cir 63 LOCUST LN@McPHERSON RD 7:08 AM
5956 Westwind Dr 63 LOCUST LN@WESTWIND DR 7:08 AM
217 Pritchard Cir 63 LOCUST LN@McPHERSON RD 7:08 AM
453 Pritchard Cir 63 LOCUST LN@McPHERSON RD 7:08 AM
199 Pritchard Cir 63 LOCUST LN@McPHERSON RD 7:08 AM
199 Pritchard Cir 63 LOCUST LN@McPHERSON RD 7:08 AM
1482 S Feemster Lake Rd 02 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 7:09 AM
1586 S Feemster Lake Rd 02 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 7:09 AM
2954 Countrywood Rd 05 2869 COUNTRY WOOD RD 7:09 AM
1658 S Feemster Lake Rd 02 S FEEMSTER LAKE RD 7:09 AM
140 County Road 1820 10 COUNTY ROAD 681@COUNTY ROAD 653D 7:10 AM
4777 Coleman Cir 05 WALSH RD@COLEMAN CIR 7:10 AM
2927 Walsh Rd 05 WALSH RD@COLEMAN CIR 7:10 AM
321 County Road 653B 10 NORTH RIDGE DR@TURTLE POINT 7:12 AM
5095 Lackey Ln 63 McPHERSON RD@COONEWAH TRL 7:13 AM
173 N Ridge Dr 10 NORTH RIDGE DR @ W SHORE DR 7:13 AM
1322 Fletcher St 07 CLAYTON AVE @ CHESTER AVE 7:13 AM
720 McNeece St 02 MCNEECE ST 7:13 AM
123 Ridge Cove Dr 10 NORTH RIDGE DR @ W SHORE DR 7:13 AM
3930 Pin Oak Ct 41 BIG OAKS BLVD@SHUMARD OAKS BLVD 7:13 AM
3930 Pin Oak Ct 41 BIG OAKS BLVD@SHUMARD OAKS BLVD 7:13 AM
5134 Coonewah Trl 63 McPHERSON RD@COONEWAH TRL 7:13 AM
1116 Belk St 07 CLAYTON AVE @ CHESTER AVE 7:13 AM
1407 Joyner Ave 07 CLAYTON AVE @ CHESTER AVE 7:13 AM
941 McNeece St 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
2955 Old Belden Cir 05 2931A Westridge Road 7:14 AM
2260 Camelot Cir 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
1506 Wilson St 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
860 McNeece St 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
958 McNeece St 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
2239 Camelot Cir 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 31Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

2259 Camelot Cir 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
112 N Creek Dr 10 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 7:14 AM
897 McNeece St 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
109 E Point Dr 10 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 7:14 AM
2244 Camelot Cir 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
867 McNeece St 02 MCNEECE ST@CAMELOT CIR 7:14 AM
3090 Old Belden Cir 05 2931A Westridge Road 7:14 AM
3612 Grace Ln 05 2931A Westridge Road 7:14 AM
105 N Creek Dr 10 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 7:14 AM
105 N Creek Dr 10 NORTH RIDGE DR@E POINT DR 7:14 AM
3628 Grace Ln 05 2931A Westridge Road 7:14 AM
2999 Old Belden Cir 05 2931A Westridge Road 7:14 AM
2999 Old Belden Cir 05 2931A Westridge Road 7:14 AM
127 Road 1052 63 ROAD 53@RIDGEVIEW DR 7:15 AM
139 Road 53 63 HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33 7:16 AM
2413 Barnes Crossing Rd 41 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN7:16 AM
2413 Barnes Crossing Rd 41 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN7:16 AM
2472 Barnes Crossing Rd 41 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN7:16 AM
128 Road 33 63 HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33 7:16 AM
128 Road 33 63 HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33 7:16 AM
128 Road 33 63 HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33 7:16 AM
137 Highway 6 W 63 HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33 7:16 AM
204 Indian Hills Lake Dr 41 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN7:16 AM
146 Horn Ln 41 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN7:16 AM
170 Road 33 63 HWY 6 WEST @ ROAD 33 7:16 AM
2472 Barnes Crossing Rd 41 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN7:16 AM
2473 Barnes Crossing Road 41 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN7:16 AM
2473 Barnes Crossing Road 41 BARNES CROSSING RD@JOHNSON HEIGHTS RD@HORN LN7:16 AM
1107 W Jackson St 07 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:17 AM
513 Clayton Ave 07 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:17 AM
1100 Woodlawn St 07 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:17 AM
897 Harmony Ln 10 897 HARMONY LN 7:17 AM
716 Clayton Ave 07 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:17 AM
1134 Woodlawn St 07 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:17 AM
1300 Maxwell St 07 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:17 AM
1216 Houston St 07 CLAYTON AVE@WOODLAWN ST 7:17 AM
904 High St 22 S CANAL ST@HIGH ST 7:18 AM
1702 Martin Hill Dr 02 MARTIN HILL DR@S HILLSDALE DR 7:18 AM
521 Brown St 22 WILSON ST @ HERRING CIR 7:18 AM
906 High St 22 S CANAL ST@HIGH ST 7:18 AM
1285 Road 41 63 1285 ROAD 41 7:18 AM
316 Lake St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
411 Payne St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
339 Brown St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
329 S Canal St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
326 S Canal St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
810 Martin St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
191 Creekwood Cir 41 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:19 AM
191 Creekwood Cir 41 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:19 AM
336 S Canal St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
141 Wesley Cv 41 CREEKWOOD CIR 7:19 AM
417 Brown St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
340 S Canal St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
339 Lake St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM
413 Lake St 22 MARTIN ST@S CANAL ST 7:19 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 32Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

1402 Martin St 22 LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR 7:20 AM
1402 Martin St 22 LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR 7:20 AM
1397A Road 41 63 NORTH LANE DRIVE@OAKWOOD CT 7:20 AM
1402 Martin St 22 LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR 7:20 AM
468 N Church St 07 E JACKSON ST@N GREEN ST 7:20 AM
320 Lake St 22 LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR 7:20 AM
1005 Martin St 22 LAKE ST@KINGSLEY DR 7:20 AM
468 N Church St 07 E JACKSON ST@N GREEN ST 7:20 AM
152 N Lane Dr 63 NORTH LANE DRIVE@OAKWOOD CT 7:20 AM
1203 Nixon Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
135 S Canal St 22 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 7:21 AM
2203 Lawndale Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
118 Lake St 22 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 7:21 AM
118 Lake St 22 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 7:21 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 10 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 7:21 AM
911 Scott St 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
2111 Reagan Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
802 Hill N Dale Dr 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
1009 Wilson St 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
2115 Reagan Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
2107 Reagan Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
2102 Fillmore Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
2102 Fillmore Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
4437 Ridgeway Dr 05 RIDGEWAY DR@WOODGREEN DR 7:21 AM
152 S Canal St 22 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 7:21 AM
152 S Canal St 22 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 7:21 AM
2107 Reagan Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
2303 Lawndale Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
2115 Reagan Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
127A S Canal St 22 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 7:21 AM
1203 Nixon Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 10 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 7:21 AM
1105 Nixon Dr 56 NIXON DR@REAGAN DR 7:21 AM
806 Hill N Dale Dr 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
175 Timberlane Dr 63 103 WOODLAND AVE 7:21 AM
4327 Ridgeway Dr 05 RIDGEWAY DR@WOODGREEN DR 7:21 AM
4327 Ridgeway Dr 05 RIDGEWAY DR@WOODGREEN DR 7:21 AM
109 Woodland Ave 63 103 WOODLAND AVE 7:21 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 10 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 7:21 AM
904 Hill N Dale Dr 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 10 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 7:21 AM
805 Scott Street 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
805 Scott Street 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
699 Nation Hills Dr 10 N GLOSTER ST@NATION HILLS DR 7:21 AM
101 W Pauline St 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
142 Wayside St 22 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 7:21 AM
4203 Ridgeway Dr 05 RIDGEWAY DR@WOODGREEN DR 7:21 AM
135 S Canal St 22 S CANAL ST@COLLEGE ST 7:21 AM
806 Hill N Dale Dr 02 WILSON ST@S CANAL ST 7:21 AM
1006 Richard St 02 800 SOUTH CANAL STREET 7:22 AM
607 Herring Cir 02 619 Herring Circle 7:22 AM
103 Brookside Ct 63 111 BROOKSIDE CT 7:22 AM
1254 County Road 811 41 COUNTY ROAD 811@COUNTY ROAD 1548 7:22 AM
1254 County Road 811 41 COUNTY ROAD 811@COUNTY ROAD 1548 7:22 AM
911 Marcy Cir 02 800 SOUTH CANAL STREET 7:22 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 33Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

418 N Spring St 07 W FRANKLIN ST@N BROADWAY ST 7:22 AM
914 Richard St 02 800 SOUTH CANAL STREET 7:22 AM
440 N Spring St 07 W FRANKLIN ST@N BROADWAY ST 7:22 AM
909 Richard St 02 800 SOUTH CANAL STREET 7:22 AM
429 N Broadway St 07 W FRANKLIN ST@N BROADWAY ST 7:22 AM
1256 County Road 811 41 COUNTY ROAD 811@COUNTY ROAD 1548 7:22 AM
104 Brookside Ct 63 111 BROOKSIDE CT 7:22 AM
458 N Green St 07 N GREEN ST@W FRANKLIN ST 7:23 AM
402 W Franklin St 07 N GREEN ST@W FRANKLIN ST 7:23 AM
1171 Kelly St 22 KELLY ST@ADAMS ST 7:23 AM
1171 Kelly St 22 KELLY ST@ADAMS ST 7:23 AM
402 W Franklin St 07 N GREEN ST@W FRANKLIN ST 7:23 AM
1250 Reese St 22 KELLY ST@ADAMS ST 7:23 AM
412 W Franklin St 07 N GREEN ST@W FRANKLIN ST 7:23 AM
1200 Kelly St 22 KELLY ST@ADAMS ST 7:23 AM
1008 Fillmore Dr 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
1007 Harrison St 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
1405 Fillmore Dr 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
1405 Fillmore Dr 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
1008 Tyler Dr 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
1203 Fillmore Dr 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
175 Deer Park Rd 41 FERN RIDGE RD @ GARDEN LN 7:24 AM
1011 Eisenhower Dr 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
1012 Harrison St 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
920 Tyler Dr 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
64 Shady Acres Rd 22 SHADY ACRES RD@THRUSH HOLLOW RD 7:24 AM
1798 Morningside Dr 22 SHADY ACRES RD@THRUSH HOLLOW RD 7:24 AM
55 Shady Acres Rd 22 SHADY ACRES RD@THRUSH HOLLOW RD 7:24 AM
1586 Ripple Rd 22 SHADY ACRES RD@THRUSH HOLLOW RD 7:24 AM
1008 Buchanan St 56 FILLMORE DR@TYLER DR 7:24 AM
420 N Madison St 07 WALNUT ST@N MADISON ST 7:25 AM
536 Walnut St 07 WALNUT ST@N MADISON ST 7:25 AM
404 N Madison St 07 WALNUT ST@N MADISON ST 7:25 AM
101 Blackwell St 02 BRIAR RIDGE RD@BLACKWELL ST 7:25 AM
203 Shady Acres Rd 22 SHADY ACRES RD@RIPPLE RD 7:25 AM
203 Shady Acres Rd 22 SHADY ACRES RD@RIPPLE RD 7:25 AM
133 Robins St 07 ROBINS ST@ALLEN ST 7:26 AM
408 Goodlett St 07 ROBINS ST@ALLEN ST 7:26 AM
404 Goodlett St 07 ROBINS ST@ALLEN ST 7:26 AM
152 Road 1050 02 ROAD 1050@DRIVE 937 7:26 AM
235 Tyler Willis Ln 41 BENTLEY AV @ AUSTON ST 7:26 AM
1003A Pierce St 56 LINCOLN DR@HOOVER ST 7:26 AM
278 Deer Park Rd 41 BENTLEY AV @ AUSTON ST 7:26 AM
1200 Harrison St 08 LAWNDALE DR@QUEENSGATE DR 7:26 AM
1200 Harrison St 08 LAWNDALE DR@QUEENSGATE DR 7:26 AM
920 Eisenhower Dr 56 LINCOLN DR@HOOVER ST 7:26 AM
920 Eisenhower Dr 56 LINCOLN DR@HOOVER ST 7:26 AM
262 Deer Park Rd 41 BENTLEY AV @ AUSTON ST 7:26 AM
419 Robins Street 07 ROBINS ST@ALLEN ST 7:26 AM
1004 President Ave 56 TRUMAN AVE@HOOVER ST 7:27 AM
1006 President Ave 56 TRUMAN AVE@HOOVER ST 7:27 AM
648 W Jefferson St 07 N MADISON ST@WEST JEFFERSON ST 7:27 AM
903 Truman Ave 56 TRUMAN AVE@HOOVER ST 7:27 AM
1991 emily st 22 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@EMILY ST 7:27 AM
905 President Ave 56 TRUMAN AVE@HOOVER ST 7:27 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 34Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

1 Hidden Valley Dr 08 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR 7:28 AM
1 Hidden Valley Dr 08 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR 7:28 AM
1 Hidden Valley Dr 08 HARRISON ST@QUEENSGATE DR 7:28 AM
917 Grant St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
2402 Country Club Rd 10 2204 VAN STREET 7:29 AM
4990 W Main St 63 4990 W Main Street 7:29 AM
4990 W Main St 63 4990 W Main Street 7:29 AM
915 Garfield St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
923 Harrison St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
915 Garfield St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
915 Garfield St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
912 Harrison St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
915 Taylor St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
915 Garfield St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
912 Garfield St 56 VAN BUREN AVE@TAYLOR ST 7:29 AM
434 Malone Blvd 07 538 CHESTNUT STREET 7:29 AM
434 Malone Blvd 07 538 CHESTNUT STREET 7:29 AM
1503 Greenview Dr 27 HILLCREST DR@PINECREST DR 7:29 AM
1103 Harding Cir 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1204 Mockingbird Ln 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1204 Audubon Dr 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1013 Cleveland St 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1103 Harding Cir 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1015 Cleveland St 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1701 Lawndale Dr 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1701 Lawndale Dr 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1501 Fillmore Dr 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1803 Cardinal Dr 08 AUDUBON DR@BOB WHITE DR 7:30 AM
1914 Bob White Dr 08 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 7:31 AM
1914 Bob White Dr 08 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 7:31 AM
3029 Orchid Cir 30 ORCHID CIRCLE 7:31 AM
1914 Bob White Dr 08 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 7:31 AM
1218 Robin Cv 08 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 7:31 AM
1218 Robin Cv 08 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 7:31 AM
1220 Robin Cv 08 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 7:31 AM
2323 Oakview Dr 22 OAKVIEW DR@N HILLSDALE DR 7:31 AM
1907 Cardinal Dr 08 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 7:31 AM
1904 Cardinal Dr 08 BOB WHITE DR@MOCKINGBIRD LN 7:31 AM
1105 Bienville St 85 1001 Bienville Street 7:32 AM
1005 Valley Rd 27 LYNN CIR @ VALLEY RD 7:32 AM
1003 Coolidge St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
331 King St 06 ALLEN ST@N PARK ST 7:32 AM
1105 Bienville St 85 1001 Bienville Street 7:32 AM
1006 Cleveland St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1809 Ranch Rd 22 1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR 7:32 AM
2015 Elvis Presley Dr 22 ELVIS PRESLEY DR@OAKVIEW DR 7:32 AM
1014 McKinley St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
405 N Park St 06 ALLEN ST@N PARK ST 7:32 AM
1007 Cleveland St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1311 Lambard Dr 85 GEORGE AVE@E BRISTOW DR 7:32 AM
1100 Bienville St 85 1001 Bienville Street 7:32 AM
1100 Bienville St 85 1001 Bienville Street 7:32 AM
1301 Lambard Dr 85 GEORGE AVE@E BRISTOW DR 7:32 AM
903 Allen St 06 ALLEN ST@N PARK ST 7:32 AM
1233 E Bristow Dr 85 1001 Bienville Street 7:32 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 35Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

1009 Coolidge St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
901 Lynn Cir 27 LYNN CIR @ VALLEY RD 7:32 AM
1001 Buchanan St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1001 Buchanan St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1001 Buchanan St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1001 Buchanan St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1006 Monroe St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1020 Marquette St 85 1001 Bienville Street 7:32 AM
1006 Monroe St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1018 Monroe St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1018 Monroe St 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
922 Lynn Cir 27 LYNN CIR @ VALLEY RD 7:32 AM
1802 Fillmore Dr 56 PRESIDENT AVE @ SHUMACOLA TRL 7:32 AM
1303 E Bristow Dr 85 GEORGE AVE@E BRISTOW DR 7:32 AM
1708 Ranch Rd 22 1660 Ranch Road/1675 Ranch Rd 7:33 AM
1660 Ranch Rd 22 1660 Ranch Road/1675 Ranch Rd 7:33 AM
1722 Elvis Presley Dr 22 1660 Ranch Road/1675 Ranch Rd 7:33 AM
504 Magnolia Dr 06 W JACKSON ST@HIBNER ST 7:33 AM
616 Hibner St 06 W JACKSON ST@HIBNER ST 7:33 AM
615 Hibner St 06 W JACKSON ST@HIBNER ST 7:33 AM
1706 Forbes Ln 27 N GREEN ST@PRESLEY CIR 7:34 AM
1139 W Jackson St 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
1139 W Jackson St 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
1310 Marquette St 85 ACKIA TRL @ MARQUETTE ST 7:34 AM
2011 President Ave 56 PRESIDENT AVE@ROCKEFELLER AV 7:34 AM
1714 Forbes Ln 27 N GREEN ST@PRESLEY CIR 7:34 AM
2024 Colonial Estates Rd 31 COLONIAL ESTATES RD@FOREST HILL DRIVE 7:34 AM
1699 Cedarwood Dr 31 COLONIAL ESTATES RD@FOREST HILL DRIVE 7:34 AM
2104 President Ave 56 PRESIDENT AVE@ROCKEFELLER AV 7:34 AM
2012 Fillmore Dr 56 KIMBROUGH AV@ROCKEFELLER AV 7:34 AM
1309 Marquette St 85 ACKIA TRL @ MARQUETTE ST 7:34 AM
1303 Marquette St 85 ACKIA TRL @ MARQUETTE ST 7:34 AM
1228 W Jackson St 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
102 Marquette Cir 85 ACKIA TRL @ MARQUETTE ST 7:34 AM
2011 Fillmore Dr 56 KIMBROUGH AV@ROCKEFELLER AV 7:34 AM
102 Marquette Cir 85 ACKIA TRL @ MARQUETTE ST 7:34 AM
1116 W Jackson St 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
1116 W Jackson St 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
499 Willett St 25 918 RIDGECREST DRIVE 7:34 AM
1306 Marquette St 85 ACKIA TRL @ MARQUETTE ST 7:34 AM
353 Rankin Blvd 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
353 Rankin Blvd 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
914 Chickasaw Trl 25 920 Chickasaw Trl 7:34 AM
908 Lynden Blvd 25 918 RIDGECREST DRIVE 7:34 AM
4139 Old Towne Cir 10 4139 OLD TOWNE CIR 7:34 AM
1513 Presley Cir 27 N GREEN ST@PRESLEY CIR 7:34 AM
219 N Coley Rd 63 WYNTHROPE DR @ UNNAMED 7:34 AM
219 N Coley Rd 63 WYNTHROPE DR @ UNNAMED 7:34 AM
1125 Chapman Dr 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
1710 Forbes Ln 27 N GREEN ST@PRESLEY CIR 7:34 AM
1121 Chapman Dr 06 W JACKSON ST@SHIRLEY AVE 7:34 AM
1792 Elvis Presley Dr 41 1883 ELVIS PRESLEY DR 7:34 AM
3780 Lansdowne Dr 31 LANSDOWNE DR@RICHMOND ST 7:35 AM
1615 Lockridge St 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
3728 Lansdowne Dr 31 LANSDOWNE DR@RICHMOND ST 7:35 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 36Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

1637 Lockridge St 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
410 Kirksey Cir 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
2412 William Dr 08 WILLIAM DR 7:35 AM
1608 Bell Cir 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
1608 Bell Cir 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
1105 Chickasaw Trl 25 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:35 AM
1400 Sunset Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@MARQUETTE ST 7:35 AM
3779 Fair Oaks Dr 31 LANSDOWNE DR@RICHMOND ST 7:35 AM
1202 Lumpkin Ave 85 LUMPKIN AVE@MARQUETTE ST 7:35 AM
1009 Chickasaw Trl 25 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:35 AM
1009 Chickasaw Trl 25 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:35 AM
1621 Lockridge St 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
1010 Chickasaw Trl 25 1103 CHICKASAW TRAIL 7:35 AM
1502 Ruffwood Rd 08 WILLIAM DR 7:35 AM
1610 Bell Cir 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
1632 Lockridge St 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
1621 Lockridge St 27 1616 LOCKRIDGE ST/1615 Lockridge Street 7:35 AM
101 Kathryn Cir 08 WILLIAM DR 7:35 AM
1505 Trace Ave 85 LUMPKIN AVE@SHANDS DR@TRACE AVE@KINCANNON ST7:36 AM
1608 N Madison St 27 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:36 AM
217 Rankin Blvd 06 1205 BLAIR ST. 7:36 AM
225 Rankin Blvd 06 1205 BLAIR ST. 7:36 AM
1528 Debro St 27 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:36 AM
1504 Raymond St 85 LUMPKIN AVE@SHANDS DR@TRACE AVE@KINCANNON ST7:36 AM
1610 N Green St 27 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:36 AM
501 Lockridge St 27 LOCKRIDGE ST@N GREEN ST 7:36 AM
1516 Trace Ave 85 LUMPKIN AVE@SHANDS DR@TRACE AVE@KINCANNON ST7:36 AM
2305 Lynette Cir 08 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 7:37 AM
1225 N Green St 27 1501 DEBRO STREET 7:37 AM
3296 Forest Hill Dr 31 FOREST HILL DRIVE@BROAD LEAF DRIVE 7:37 AM
2425 Oakview Dr 22 OAKVIEW DR@OAKCREST DR 7:37 AM
2435 Lawndale Dr 08 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 7:37 AM
2435 Lawndale Dr 08 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 7:37 AM
1508 N Madison St 27 1501 DEBRO STREET 7:37 AM
1501 Debro St 27 1501 DEBRO STREET 7:37 AM
2079 Modeannia St 08 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 7:37 AM
1835 Modeannia St 08 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 7:37 AM
1885 Modeannia St 08 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 7:37 AM
2425 Oakview Dr 22 OAKVIEW DR@OAKCREST DR 7:37 AM
2430 Lawndale Dr 08 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 7:37 AM
2430 Lawndale Dr 08 MODEANNIA ST@SHEA ST 7:37 AM
1502 N Madison St 27 1501 DEBRO STREET 7:37 AM
1225 N Green St 27 1501 DEBRO STREET 7:37 AM
1311 Erin St 25 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST 7:38 AM
1315 Erin St 25 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST 7:38 AM

PO Box 835 63 4497 ROEBUCK RD 7:38 AM
2431 S Green St 25 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST 7:38 AM
2499 S Green St 25 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST 7:38 AM
1319 Erin St 25 S GREEN ST@ERIN ST 7:38 AM

PO Box 835 63 4497 ROEBUCK RD 7:38 AM
709 Maynard Dr 30 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYNARD DR 7:39 AM
105 Vinewood Cir 30 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYNARD DR 7:39 AM
301 N Highland Dr 06 N HIGHLAND DR@FORREST ST 7:39 AM
1411 Forrest St 06 N HIGHLAND DR@FORREST ST 7:39 AM
1708 Forrest St 06 N HIGHLAND DR@FORREST ST 7:39 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 37Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

2202 Englewood Dr 30 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYNARD DR 7:39 AM
485 Windsor Cir 22 707 Hillsdale Drive 7:39 AM
2404 Crestwood Dr 30 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYNARD DR 7:39 AM
485 Windsor Cir 22 707 Hillsdale Drive 7:39 AM
105 Maywood Cir 30 ENGLEWOOD DR@MAYNARD DR 7:39 AM
1614 Mitchell Rd 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
1912 Nelle St 06 FORREST ST 7:40 AM
1416 W Bristow Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@DESOTO DR 7:40 AM
305 Lumpkin Ave 06 FORREST ST 7:40 AM
2944 S Green St 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
325 Lumpkin Ave 06 FORREST ST 7:40 AM
3167 S Green St 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
325 Lumpkin Ave 06 FORREST ST 7:40 AM
904 Desoto Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@DESOTO DR 7:40 AM
2944 S Green St 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
109 Douglas St 06 FORREST ST 7:40 AM
443 Windsor Cir 22 WINDSOR CIR 7:40 AM
2725 S Green St 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
2707A Lawndale Dr 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
308 Lumpkin Ave 06 FORREST ST 7:40 AM
2944 S Green St 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
2944 S Green St 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
2944 S Green St 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
2705 Lawndale Dr 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
303 Lumpkin Ave 06 FORREST ST 7:40 AM
2944 S Green St 25 1347 Mitchell Road 7:40 AM
505 Exchange St 06 FORREST ST 7:40 AM
2106 Englewood Dr 30 ENGLEWOOD DR@ASHLEY LN 7:41 AM
2106 Englewood Dr 30 ENGLEWOOD DR@ASHLEY LN 7:41 AM
2102 Englewood Dr 30 ASHLEY LN @ ENGLEWOOD DR 7:41 AM
1497 Gun Club Rd 31 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 7:41 AM
1340 Gun Club Rd 31 1519 GUN CLUB ROAD 7:41 AM
307 Dogwood Hills Cir 05 BRANDYWINE RD@BRAMBLEWOOD CIR 7:42 AM
2501 Patterson Dr 85 PATTERSON DR@SUSANNE CIR 7:42 AM
2512 Patterson Dr 85 2512/2531 Patterson Drive 7:42 AM
611 Racove Dr 06 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:42 AM
611 Racove Dr 06 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:42 AM
1500 Leighton Dr 85 PATTERSON DR @ LEIGHTON DR 7:42 AM
708 Grand Cv 22 HILLSDALE DR@RACHEL ST 7:42 AM
1979 Emily St 22 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 7:42 AM
2154 Honeysuckle Cv 22 HILLSDALE DR@RACHEL ST 7:42 AM
2401 Patterson Dr 85 PATTERSON DR@SUSANNE CIR 7:42 AM
2070 Rachel St 22 HILLSDALE DR@RACHEL ST 7:42 AM
170 Bramblewood Cir 05 BRANDYWINE RD@BRAMBLEWOOD CIR 7:42 AM
1671 Hamm St 22 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 7:42 AM
2401 Patterson Dr 85 PATTERSON DR@SUSANNE CIR 7:42 AM
144 Brandywine Rd 05 BRANDYWINE RD@BRAMBLEWOOD CIR 7:42 AM
1843 Simpson Dr 22 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 7:42 AM
1843 Simpson Dr 22 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 7:42 AM
609 Racove Dr 06 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:42 AM
613 Meeks St 30 BRYAN DR@MEEKS ST 7:42 AM
2413 Patterson Dr 85 PATTERSON DR@SUSANNE CIR 7:42 AM
606 Lumpkin Ave 06 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:42 AM
1514 W Bristow Dr 85 2512/2531 Patterson Drive 7:42 AM
2400 Bryan Dr 30 BRYAN DR@MEEKS ST 7:42 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 38Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

1522 W Bristow Dr 85 2512/2531 Patterson Drive 7:42 AM
1036 Elvis Presley Dr 22 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 7:42 AM
1036 Elvis Presley Dr 22 RACHEL ST@ARCADA CIR 7:42 AM
2113 Rachel St 22 HILLSDALE DR@RACHEL ST 7:42 AM
2100 Bryan Dr 30 MAYNARD DR@BRYAN DR 7:42 AM
1510 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1104 Marquette St 06 1001 Bienville Street 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
201 Government St 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
126 Harrisburg Lndg 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
2402 Bryan Dr 30 603 ANDERSON STREET/2500 Bryan Drive 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
204 Hancock Dr 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
1321 Ida B Wells St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1506 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1321 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1321 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1505 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1997 Central Ave 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
115 Enoch Ave 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
609 Racove Dr 06 1001 Bienville Street 7:43 AM
1321 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
2002 Central Ave 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
1321 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1322 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1980 Central Ave 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
202 Hancock Dr 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
1520 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
2405 Bryan Dr 30 603 ANDERSON STREET/2500 Bryan Drive 7:43 AM
612 Racove Dr 06 1001 Bienville Street 7:43 AM
1321 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1511 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
120B Harrisburg Lndg 65 119 Hancock Drive 7:43 AM
1321 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1321 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1321 Ida B Wells St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
1514 Ida St 24 LAWNDALE DR@IDA B WELLS ST 7:43 AM
2516 Pemberton Ave 30 PEMBERTON AVE@MOSBY DR@DOGWOOD DR 7:44 AM
2621 Mahogany Dr 31 GUN CLUB RD @ MAHOGANY DR 7:44 AM
1703 W Jackson St 85 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:44 AM
705 Vassar Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:44 AM
1316 Leonard Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:44 AM
1703 W Jackson St 85 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:44 AM
2507 Pemberton Ave 30 PEMBERTON AVE@MOSBY DR@DOGWOOD DR 7:44 AM
303 Government St 65 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:44 AM
704 Vassar Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:44 AM
701 James Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:44 AM
305 Monument Dr 65 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:44 AM
1312 Leonard Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:44 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 39Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

2107 Horton St 65 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:44 AM
3074 Plantation Cir W 10 PLANTATION CIRCLE EAST@NORTH HILL DR 7:44 AM
3091 Plantation Cir E 10 PLANTATION CIRCLE EAST@NORTH HILL DR 7:44 AM
307 Government St 65 MONUMENT DR@BOGGAN DR 7:44 AM
2515 Pemberton Ave 30 PEMBERTON AVE@MOSBY DR@DOGWOOD DR 7:44 AM
704 Vassar Dr 85 LUMPKIN AVE@W JACKSON ST 7:44 AM
955 Dogwood Cove 30 PEMBERTON AVE@MOSBY DR@DOGWOOD DR 7:44 AM
133 Drive 57 63 ROAD 900 @ DRIVE 57 7:45 AM
2621 Hampton Ave 30 PEMBERTON AVE@HAMPTON AVE 7:45 AM
2630 Hampton Ave 30 PEMBERTON AVE@HAMPTON AVE 7:45 AM
2606 Teakwood Ln 31 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:45 AM
2402 Holly Hill Dr 31 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:45 AM
916 Beechnut St 31 HOLLY HILL DR@TEAKWOOD LN 7:45 AM
1701 E Main St 22 1701 E Main St 7:45 AM
1701 E Main St 22 1701 E Main St 7:45 AM
214 Enoch Ave 24 ENOCH AVE@BOGGAN DR 7:46 AM
912 Birch St 31 HOLLY HILL DR@BIRCH ST 7:46 AM
913 Spruce St 31 HOLLY HILL DR@BIRCH ST 7:46 AM
1903 Holly Hill Dr 31 HOLLY HILL DR@BIRCH ST 7:46 AM
911 Elderberry St 31 HOLLY HILL DR@ELDERBERRY ST 7:46 AM
307 Hancock Dr 24 ENOCH AVE@BOGGAN DR 7:46 AM
307 Hancock Dr 24 ENOCH AVE@BOGGAN DR 7:46 AM
2331 Edgemont Dr 10 EDGEMONT CIR@EDGEMONT DR 7:46 AM
3387 S Green St 03 S GREEN ST@WILLIAM ST 7:46 AM
1903 Holly Hill Dr 31 HOLLY HILL DR@BIRCH ST 7:46 AM
216 Enoch Ave 24 ENOCH AVE@BOGGAN DR 7:46 AM
216 Enoch Ave 24 ENOCH AVE@BOGGAN DR 7:46 AM
905 Sycamore St 31 HOLLY HILL DR@BIRCH ST 7:46 AM
620 Smokey Mountain Dr 30 SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR @ SEQUOIA CIR 7:46 AM
921 Poplarville St 31 HOLLY HILL DR@ELDERBERRY ST 7:46 AM
618 Smokey Mountain Dr 30 SMOKEY MOUNTAIN DR @ SEQUOIA CIR 7:46 AM
201 Barnes St 27 BARNES ST@HUNTER AVE 7:46 AM
913 Mitchell St 03 S GREEN ST@WILLIAM ST 7:46 AM
2281 Edgemont Dr 10 EDGEMONT CIR@EDGEMONT DR 7:46 AM
2281 Edgemont Dr 10 EDGEMONT CIR@EDGEMONT DR 7:46 AM
2105 Rasberry St 65 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:46 AM
2105 Rasberry St 65 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:46 AM
600 Hunter Ave 27 BARNES ST@HUNTER AVE 7:46 AM
219 Lakeview Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:46 AM
102 Cypress Cir 31 HOLLY HILL DR@BIRCH ST 7:46 AM
309 Enoch Ave 24 ENOCH AVE@BOGGAN DR 7:46 AM
508 Augusta St 65 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:46 AM
219 Lakeview Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:46 AM
110 Yellowstone Cir 30 CONFEDERATE AVE @ TETON CIR 7:46 AM
404 Lakeview Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:46 AM
906 Sycamore St 31 HOLLY HILL DR@BIRCH ST 7:46 AM
401 Lakeview Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:46 AM
401 Lakeview Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@AUGUSTA ST 7:46 AM
104 Yosemite Cir 30 CONFEDERATE AVE @ TETON CIR 7:46 AM
311 Nanney Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@NANNEY DR 7:47 AM
451 S Thomas St 30 STEWART DR@CONFEDERATE AVE 7:47 AM
918 Terry Rd 03 S GREEN ST @ TERRY RD 7:47 AM
903 Bickerstaff St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:47 AM
1519 Reed St 24 303 Tedford Street 7:47 AM
2654 Arlington Dr 85 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 7:47 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 40Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

2531 Arlington Dr 85 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 7:47 AM
2301 Millsap St 65 RASBERRY ST@NANNEY DR 7:47 AM
403 Nanney Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@NANNEY DR 7:47 AM
1179 Green Tee Rd 25 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 7:47 AM
206 Tedford St 24 303 Tedford Street 7:47 AM
305A Tedford St 24 303 Tedford Street 7:47 AM
908 Terry Rd 03 S GREEN ST @ TERRY RD 7:47 AM
307 Willow Rd 22 WILLOW RD (END) 7:47 AM
906 Bickerstaff St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:47 AM
1117 Green Tee Rd 25 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 7:47 AM
302 Smith St 24 BOGGAN DR@SMITH ST 7:47 AM
1051 Green Tee Rd 25 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 7:47 AM
640 Albany St 85 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 7:47 AM
1271 Louella St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:47 AM
1271 Louella St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:47 AM
1507 Reed St 24 BOGGAN DR@SMITH ST 7:47 AM
908 Bickerstaff St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:47 AM
1033 Green Tee Rd 25 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 7:47 AM
908 Bickerstaff St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:47 AM
2511 Cressant St 85 2604 ARLINGTON DRIVE 7:47 AM
405 Maynard Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@NANNEY DR 7:47 AM
405 Maynard Dr 65 RASBERRY ST@NANNEY DR 7:47 AM
1202 Red Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:47 AM
1033 Green Tee Rd 25 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 7:47 AM
117 Tedford St 24 303 Tedford Street 7:47 AM
1033F Green Tee Rd 25 S GLOSTER ST@GREEN TEE RD 7:47 AM
3626 Belden Pike 05 BELDEN PIKE@ABBY LN 7:47 AM
303 Tedford St 24 303 Tedford Street 7:47 AM
2807 Evans Cir 76 BEASLEY DR@EVANS CIR 7:48 AM
309 Lawndale Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
34 Barley Ct 25 BARLEY CT 7:48 AM
901 Birch St 31 801 Robindale Drive 7:48 AM
215 Maynard Dr 65 209/202/116 Maynard Drive 7:48 AM
215 Maynard Dr 65 209/202/116 Maynard Drive 7:48 AM
3018 Moore Ave 76 BEASLEY DR@MOORE AVE 7:48 AM
116 S Highland Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
212 S Highland Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
116 S Highland Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
2504 Hampton Ave 30 STEWART DR@BUCKNER AVE 7:48 AM
210 S Foster Dr 65 S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 7:48 AM
2305 Meadowview Dr 65 S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 7:48 AM
801 Robindale Dr 31 801 Robindale Drive 7:48 AM
26 Barley Ct 25 BARLEY CT 7:48 AM
207 Nanney Dr 65 209/202/116 Maynard Drive 7:48 AM
905 Stewart Dr 30 STEWART DR@BUCKNER AVE 7:48 AM
3078 Mitchell Rd 76 BEASLEY DR@EVANS CIR 7:48 AM
201 S Foster Dr 65 S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 7:48 AM
1299 Lavern St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:48 AM
201 S Foster Dr 65 S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 7:48 AM
517 Littles Aly 27 N MADISON ST@LITTLES ALY 7:48 AM
208 S Foster Dr 65 S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 7:48 AM
2207 Rosewood St 31 801 Robindale Drive 7:48 AM
2307 Meadowview Dr 65 S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 7:48 AM
1307 Boggan Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
1291 Louella St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:48 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 41Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

1291 Louella St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:48 AM
43 Barley Ct 25 BARLEY CT 7:48 AM
3075 Moore Ave 76 BEASLEY DR@MOORE AVE 7:48 AM
6 Barley Ct 25 BARLEY CT 7:48 AM
407 Georgetown Ave 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
120 S Highland Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
210 Nanney Dr 65 209/202/116 Maynard Drive 7:48 AM
205 S Foster Dr 65 S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 7:48 AM
2808 Evans Cir 76 BEASLEY DR@EVANS CIR 7:48 AM
328 Freeman St 27 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:48 AM
2513 Hood Ave 30 STEWART DR@BUCKNER AVE 7:48 AM
2405 Pemberton Ave 30 STEWART DR@BUCKNER AVE 7:48 AM
1298 Lavern St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:48 AM
1236 Boggan Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
1236 Boggan Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
1236 Boggan Dr 24 BOGGAN DR@S HIGHLAND DR 7:48 AM
37 Barley Ct 25 BARLEY CT 7:48 AM
37 Barley Ct 25 BARLEY CT 7:48 AM
2505 Buckner Ave 30 STEWART DR@BUCKNER AVE 7:48 AM
716 N Church St 27 N CHURCH ST @ BARNES ST 7:48 AM
2306 Meadowview Dr 65 S FOSTER DR@MEADOWVIEW DR 7:48 AM
2517 Buckner Ave 30 STEWART DR@BUCKNER AVE 7:48 AM
1333 Red Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@RED CIR 7:48 AM
3161 Shonda Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@SHONDA CIR 7:49 AM
1239 Central Ave 24 CENTRAL AVE@LEWIS DR 7:49 AM
2922 Beasley Dr 76 MOORE AVE@BEASLEY DR 7:49 AM
2922 Beasley Dr 76 MOORE AVE@BEASLEY DR 7:49 AM
2750 Evans Cir 76 BEASLEY DR @ EVANS CIR 7:49 AM
3420 Shonda Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@SHONDA CIR 7:49 AM
809 Beechnut St 31 POPLARVILLE ST@EVERGREEN ST 7:49 AM
2305 Torrey St 65 S FOSTER DR@TORREY ST 7:49 AM
2301 Evergreen St 31 POPLARVILLE ST@EVERGREEN ST 7:49 AM
2725 Beasley Dr 76 BEASLEY DR @ EVANS CIR 7:49 AM
2307 Evergreen St 31 POPLARVILLE ST@EVERGREEN ST 7:49 AM
1229 Boggan Dr 24 CENTRAL AVE@LEWIS DR 7:49 AM
109 Lewis Drive 24 CENTRAL AVE@LEWIS DR 7:49 AM
108 STONE ST 24 CENTRAL AVE@LEWIS DR 7:49 AM
927 Bickerstaff St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@SHONDA CIR 7:49 AM
2897 Moore Ave 76 MOORE AVE@BEASLEY DR 7:49 AM
3115 Shonda Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@SHONDA CIR 7:49 AM
3037 Beasley Dr 76 MOORE AVE@BEASLEY DR 7:49 AM
3115 Shonda Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@SHONDA CIR 7:49 AM
1811 Forest Park 10 PECAN GROVE@PECAN HILL LN 7:49 AM
1811 Forest Park 10 PECAN GROVE@PECAN HILL LN 7:49 AM
2602 Ewell Ave 30 EWELL AVE@BRECKINRIDGE ST 7:50 AM
600 Mosby Dr 30 EWELL AVE@BRECKINRIDGE ST 7:50 AM
2311 Redbud Ln 31 POPLARVILLE ST@REDBUD LN 7:50 AM
3131 Beasley Dr 76 3106 Beasley Drive 7:50 AM
600 Mosby Dr 30 EWELL AVE@BRECKINRIDGE ST 7:50 AM
2305 Redbud Ln 31 POPLARVILLE ST@REDBUD LN 7:50 AM
3131 Beasley Dr 76 3106 Beasley Drive 7:50 AM
2197 N Cla Wood Pl 08 HUMMINGBIRD LN@N CLA WOOD PL@CLA WOOD PL 7:50 AM
2197 N Cla Wood Pl 08 HUMMINGBIRD LN@N CLA WOOD PL@CLA WOOD PL 7:50 AM
610 Anderson St 65 LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 7:50 AM
804 Poplarville St 31 POPLARVILLE ST@REDBUD LN 7:50 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 42Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

604 Trout St 65 LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 7:50 AM
613 Anderson St 65 LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 7:50 AM
2393 Crabapple Dr 85 CRABAPPLE DR 7:50 AM
608 Trout St 65 LAFAYETTE ST@ANDERSON ST 7:50 AM
3097 Beasley Dr 76 3106 Beasley Drive 7:50 AM
1862 N Cla Wood Pl 08 HUMMINGBIRD LN@N CLA WOOD PL@CLA WOOD PL 7:50 AM
2403 Ewell Ave 30 EWELL AVE@BRECKINRIDGE ST 7:50 AM
2602 Confederate Ave 30 EWELL AVE@BRECKINRIDGE ST 7:50 AM
2600 Confederate Ave 30 EWELL AVE@BRECKINRIDGE ST 7:50 AM
3106 Beasley Dr 76 3106 Beasley Drive 7:50 AM
3249 Craigmont Cir 03 1012 Bickerstaff Street 7:51 AM
758 Bennett Dr 06 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 7:51 AM
3443 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 7:51 AM
3162 Monterey Dr 03 1012 Bickerstaff Street 7:51 AM
3413 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 7:51 AM
2039 Crabapple Dr 06 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 7:51 AM
202 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
1145 Marie St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
202 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
2101 Bryan Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
202 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
2101 Bryan Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
3503 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 7:51 AM
100 Mulberry Dr 06 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 7:51 AM
202 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
201 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
1010 Bickerstaff St 03 1012 Bickerstaff Street 7:51 AM
1896 Swan Cir 08 HUMMINGBIRD LN @ DOVE COVE 7:51 AM
931 William St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@MARION ST 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
2004 Hummingbird Ln 08 HUMMINGBIRD LN @ DOVE COVE 7:51 AM
2004 Hummingbird Ln 08 HUMMINGBIRD LN @ DOVE COVE 7:51 AM
119 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
508 Lumpkin Ave 06 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 7:51 AM
2011 Hummingbird Ln 08 HUMMINGBIRD LN @ DOVE COVE 7:51 AM
202 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
3351 Beasley Dr 76 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
2404 Marion St 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@MARION ST 7:51 AM
3452 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 3503 ROBERT KENNEDY DRIVE/3369 Beasley Dr 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
3237 Beasley Dr 76 3253 BEASLEY DRIVE 7:51 AM
3438 Meadow Dr 76 3253 BEASLEY DRIVE 7:51 AM
202 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
3270 Beasley Dr 76 3253 BEASLEY DRIVE 7:51 AM
320 Monument Drive 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
508 Lumpkin Ave 06 HOLMES ST@BENNETT DR 7:51 AM
201 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
201 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
202 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 43Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
201 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
2007 Kenmer Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
3335 Beasley Dr 76 3253 BEASLEY DRIVE 7:51 AM
201 Milford St 24 202 MILFORD STREET 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
320 Monument Dr 65 320 MONUMENT DRIVE 7:51 AM
813 E Bay Cir 31 E BAY CIR@SOURWOOD DR 7:52 AM
2411 Green Tee Rd 25 GREEN TEE RD@SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD 7:52 AM
3332 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 7:52 AM
3289 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 7:52 AM
408 N Joann St 06 2420 HOLMES STREET 7:52 AM
404 Ione St 06 2420 HOLMES STREET 7:52 AM
2418 Rhenda St 30 N THOMAS ST@WINFIELD DR@RHENDA ST 7:52 AM
1509 Winter Valley Dr 08 WINTER VALLEY DR@PHEASANT RUN 7:52 AM
904 Holly Hill Dr 31 E BAY CIR@SOURWOOD DR 7:52 AM
1513 Winter Valley Dr 08 WINTER VALLEY DR@PHEASANT RUN 7:52 AM
3745 Southern Heights Rd 25 GREEN TEE RD@SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD 7:52 AM
2413 Ruth St 30 N THOMAS ST@WINFIELD DR@RHENDA ST 7:52 AM
375 Sagefield Dr 30 N THOMAS ST@WINFIELD DR@RHENDA ST 7:52 AM
828 E Bay Cir 31 E BAY CIR@SOURWOOD DR 7:52 AM
2672 Arlington Dr 06 2420 HOLMES STREET 7:52 AM
2672 Arlington Dr 06 2420 HOLMES STREET 7:52 AM
3335 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 7:52 AM
3314 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 7:52 AM
2605 Mahogany Dr 31 E BAY CIR@SOURWOOD DR 7:52 AM
3314 Robert Kennedy Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@ROBERT KENNEDY DR 7:52 AM
2403 Holmes St 06 2420 HOLMES STREET 7:52 AM
2021 Green Tee Rd 25 GREEN TEE RD@SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD 7:52 AM
1824 W Jackson St 06 2420 HOLMES STREET 7:52 AM
1909 Pheasant Run 08 PHEASANT RUN@SWALLOW LN 7:52 AM
1899 Pheasant Run 08 PHEASANT RUN@SWALLOW LN 7:52 AM
1899 Pheasant Run 08 PHEASANT RUN@SWALLOW LN 7:52 AM
1899 Pheasant Run 08 PHEASANT RUN@SWALLOW LN 7:52 AM
2402 Redbud Ln 31 E BAY CIR@SOURWOOD DR 7:52 AM
205 Ione St 30 N THOMAS ST@DANNY ST 7:52 AM
1 Brighton Pl 08 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 7:53 AM
1710 Valley View Dr 08 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 7:53 AM
811 W Bay Cir 31 W BAY CIR @ SOURWOOD DR 7:53 AM
1113 Evelyn Dr 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@EVELYN DR 7:53 AM
1109 Evelyn Dr 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@EVELYN DR 7:53 AM
203 S Joann St 30 N FOSTER DR@RHENDA ST 7:53 AM
803 W Bay Cir 31 W BAY CIR @ SOURWOOD DR 7:53 AM
3068 Haven Acres 76 3499 WILLIE MOORE RD 7:53 AM
1117 evelyn dr 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@EVELYN DR 7:53 AM
1502 Audubon Dr 08 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 7:53 AM
1695 Valley View Cv 08 AUDUBON DR @ VALLEY VIEW CV 7:53 AM
3348 Meadow Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@MEADOW DR 7:54 AM
2816 Southern Heights Rd 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@PARKWOOD DR 7:54 AM
3348 Meadow Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@MEADOW DR 7:54 AM
3610 Craigmont Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@JIM ST 7:54 AM
1947 Parkwood Dr 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@PARKWOOD DR 7:54 AM
3455 Craigmont Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@JIM ST 7:54 AM
2431A Magnolia Pl 30 N FOSTER DR @ MAGNOLIA PL 7:54 AM
1020 Evelyn Dr 03 JIM ST@TERRY RD 7:54 AM



7/29/2021 1:13:30 PM 44Page:
Ordered by School Name,Pickup Time

Tupelo Public School District
BUS ROUTES AND TIMES

House # Street Pickup Bus Pickup Bus Stop Pickup Time

TUPELO HIGHSchool Name

201 N Foster Dr 30 N FOSTER DR @ MAGNOLIA PL 7:54 AM
3455 Craigmont Cir 03 BICKERSTAFF ST@JIM ST 7:54 AM
1849 Parkwood Dr 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@PARKWOOD DR 7:54 AM
1018 Terry Rd 03 JIM ST@TERRY RD 7:54 AM
1018 Terry Rd 03 JIM ST@TERRY RD 7:54 AM
2407 Danny St 30 N FOSTER DR @ MAGNOLIA PL 7:54 AM
3333 Meadow Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@MEADOW DR 7:54 AM
1808 Rollingwood Dr 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@PARKWOOD DR 7:54 AM
2620 Southern Heights Rd 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@PARKWOOD DR 7:54 AM
3302 Meadow Dr 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@MEADOW DR 7:54 AM
2437a Magnolia Pl 30 N FOSTER DR @ MAGNOLIA PL 7:54 AM
1707 Rollingwood Dr 03 JIM ST@TERRY RD 7:54 AM
2697 Wood Dale Dr 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@PARKWOOD DR 7:54 AM
2738 Woodmere Cir 25 SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD@PARKWOOD DR 7:54 AM
3215 Willie Moore Rd 76 WILLIE MOORE RD@BROOKS ST 7:55 AM
1886 Mitchell Rd 25 MITCHELL RD@SOUTHERN HEIGHTS RD 7:55 AM
3085 Willie Moore Rd 76 3063 WILLIE MOORE RD 7:55 AM
3085 Willie Moore Rd 76 3063 WILLIE MOORE RD 7:55 AM
3052 Willie Moore Rd 76 3063 WILLIE MOORE RD 7:55 AM
3083 Willie Moore Rd 76 3063 WILLIE MOORE RD 7:55 AM
2495 Oak Park Dr 65 S THOMAS ST@N LAURELWOOD LN 7:56 AM
2401 Hickory Wood Dr 65 S THOMAS ST@N LAURELWOOD LN 7:56 AM
2401 Hickory Wood Dr 65 S THOMAS ST@N LAURELWOOD LN 7:56 AM
2319 Amelia Ln 65 S THOMAS ST@N LAURELWOOD LN 7:56 AM


